MilkKit
Milk Rapid Test Kit
62
63
MilkKit Milk Rapid Test Kit
World-class quality at affordable cost
Test Equipment for Milk Tests
from portable reader system to desktop reader system
to ensure the visualize of test data and printing.
MilkKit  tests can be used to monitor
antibiotic residues and mycotoxins,
melamines, etc in milk and various food
samples.
Current Offer in Dairy Industry
Veterianry Drug Residue Rapid Test Kit
Major veterinary antibiotics, steroids, hormones, disinfectants,
detergent, etc.
Pesticide Residue Rapid Test Kit
Important pesticides, herbicides, etc.
Mycotoxin Rapid Test Kit
for aflatoxin M1 testing, ranging from EU MRL, USA MRL to
Codex MRL, 0.5ppb, 0.05ppb, 0.3ppb, 0.4ppb, etc.
Milk Nutrition & Milk fraud Rapid Test Kit
for testing of bovine lgG, bovine lactoferrin, vitamin, as
well as testing cow milk added into goat or camel milk,
etc.
Milk Kit Test
General Step for milk testing
64
Collect Milk Add 200ul into vial
Mix and wait for 5 min
Insert test strip
Wait for 5min
Check result
Milk Kit Test
65
β-lactams & tetracyclines, BT Combo Test Kit
A lateral flow rapid test kit based on receptor assay to detect multiple β-lactams & tetracyclines antibiotics in 10min.
β-lactams & tetracyclines & sulfa drugs, BTS TriTest 3in1
A lateral flow rapid test kit based on receptor assay to detect multiple β-lactams & tetracyclines & sulfa antibiotics in  6min.
Ordering information
Product Code Reaction Mode Detection Level
TESTMIRA2002A 5’+5’, room temp. EU MRL
Product Code Reaction Mode Detection Level
TESTMIRA0015A 3’+3’, room temp. EU MRL
Kit Component
 A A12 tubes of rapid tests, 8 strips per tube
 A Microwell holder
 A Plastic pipette or micropipette tips
 A Kit instruction
Samples
 A Raw milk, UHT milk, pasteurized milk, etc.
 A Water, meat, egg, honey, etc.
Ordering information
Milk Kit Test
66
β-lactams & tetracyclines & sulfa & quinolones, BTSQ
QuaTest 4in1
A lateral flow rapid test kit based on receptor assay to detect multiple β-lactams & tetracyclines & sulfa antibiotics in
6min.
β-lactams & tetracyclines & streptomycin & CAP, BTSC
QuaTest 4in1
A lateral flow rapid test kit based on receptor assay to detect multiple beta-lactams, tetracyclines, streptomycin &
chloramphenicol antibiotics in  10min.
Product Code Reaction Mode Detection Level
TESTMIRA0029A 3’+7’, room temp. EU MRL
Product Code Reaction Mode Detection Level
TESTMIRA0018A 3’+7’, room temp. EU MRL
Kit Component
 A 12 tubes of rapid tests, 8 strips per tube
 A Microwell holder
 A Plastic pipette or micropipette tips
 A Kit instruction
Samples
 A Raw milk, UHT milk, pasteurized milk, etc.
 A Water, meat, egg, honey, etc.
Ordering information
Ordering information
Milk Kit Test
67
Aminoglycosides, GNKS QuaTest 4in1
A lateral flow rapid test kit based on receptor assay to detect multiple gentamicin, neomycin, kanamycin & streptomycin
antibiotics in  10min.
Quinolones, macrolides, lincomycin, erythromycin, QMLE
QuaTest 4in1
A lateral flow rapid test kit based on receptor assay to detect multiple quinolones, macrolides, lincomycin,
erythromycinantibiotics in  10min.
Product Code Reaction Mode Detection Level
TESTMIRA0025A 3’+7’, room temp. EU MRL
Product Code Reaction Mode Detection Level
TESTMIRA0024A 3’+7’, room temp. EU MRL
Kit Component
 A 12 tubes of rapid tests, 8 strips per tube
 A Microwell holder
 A Plastic pipette or micropipette tips
 A Kit instruction
Samples
 A Raw milk, UHT milk, pasteurized milk, etc.
 A Water, meat, egg, honey, etc.
Ordering information
Ordering information
Milk Kit Test
68
Test Equipment and Devices
Product Code Product Description
TESTINR1303A Reader Fast 2 system - the quick and smaller model
TESTINR1304A
TESTINR1305A
TESTINR1307A
Minipipet for test kit, 200ul
Mini Incubator - heating block for rapid tests
ATP fluorescence detector - ATP Reader
Q3 system Desktop Rapid Test Reader
Weight 3.0kg
Dimension
Wavelength
Precision
320mm x 195mm x 156mm
525±30nm
C.V. ≤3%
Display
Printer
Memory
6.2Inch LCD
Built-in thermal printer
4GB built-in/flash drive
Fast 2 system Desktop Rapid Test Reader
Weight 1.0kg
Dimension
Wavelength
Precision
210mm x 175mm x 75mm
525±30nm
C.V. ≤2%
Display
Printer
Memory
3.5Inch LCD
Built-in thermal printer
50000 entries
Ordering information
Milk Kit Test
Ordering information: TESTINR1301A